ARSTIDENS DESSERT

BANANA BREAD, VANILLA ICE CREAM, SYRUP
FRUIT SALAD “SUPER FRUIT”

BROWNIE, PASSION FRUIT, WHIPPED CREAM
CREME BRULEE

SORBET

TRUFFLE

COFFEE, TEA

FILTER COFFEE
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
DIPLOMAT TEA
MATCHA LATTE

110
165
95
105
45
30

40
35/40
45
40
75

THE DIPLOMAT



FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE & DRINKS

BEETROQOT, APPLE, GINGER, ORANGE 65
SPIRULINA, SPINACH, APPLE, FRESH MINT 65
BLOODY MARY 142
PHILIPPONNAT CHAMPAGNE 165/895
STARTERS OF THE SEASON

OYSTER 35
TOAST “PELLE JANZON” 245
HALF LOBSTER, TOAST, AIOL DP
HALF LOBSTER AU GRATIN, TOAST, AIOLI DP
SWEDISH CHARCUTERIES 165 PP
TOAST WITH CHANTERELLES, BACON, PICKLED ONION 165/235
OVERNIGHT OATS, BERRIES, NUTS 125
YOGURT, BANANA, HONEY, CHIA SEEDS, GRANOLA 125
MAINS OF THE SEASON

FRIED COD, NEW POTATO SALAD, LEMON 195
BOOKMAKER TOAST 235
SHRIMP SANDWICH, EGG, DILL MAYONNAISE 265
PANZANELLA SALAD, HOME MADE SALSICCIA 210

HALLOUMI BURGER, AVOCADO 225
CAESAR SALAD, CHANTERELLES 215
CAESAR SALAD, CHICKEN, PARMA CRISPS 215
SWEDISH CAMEMBERT, FIGS, APPLE, SALAD 215
FRENCH TOAST

MASCARPONE, BLUEBERRIES, WALNUTS 145
BACON, MAPLE SYRUP, VANILLA ICE CREAM 145
EGGS

OMELET, CREAMY CHANTERELLES, GREEN SALAD 190
OMELET, SMOKED SALOMON, SPINACH, GREEN SALAD 190
OMELET, GRUYERE, SMOKED HAM, GREEN SALAD 190
EGGS BENEDICT 170
EGGS ROYAL 185
SCRAMBLED EGGS, SOUR-DOUGH, FETA, AVOCADO 190

DIPLOMAT BRUNCH CLASSICS

CLUB SANDWICH 195
THE DIPLOMAT BURGER, BACON, POMMES FRITES 230
MEATBALLS, CREAM SAUCE, LINGONBERRIES, CUCUMBER* 195
FROYA SALMON SASHIMI, WAKAME, MANGO, CASHEW 215
TOAST SKAGEN 185/265

*WE DONATE 20 SEK TO CHILDHOOD FOUNDATION
ARE YOU ALLERGIC, ASK YOUR WAITER.



